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Anlage zum Vertrag: Rinos Pura (Stand: 09.09.2025) 

Product Name 
PA6 Pile weight Pura Backing weight 

g/m² 
Total weight g/m² 
 

Victoria Pura 
Moss Pura 
Symphony2 Pura 
Delta Pura 
Connection Pura 
Aqua 85 Pura 
Dimensions Pura 
Fern Pura 
Prisma Pura 
Nubia Pura 
Sonata Pura 

900 
900 
850 
850 
825 
770 
700 
650 
620 
600 
500 

2200 
2200 
2200 
2100 
2100 
2200 
2200 
2200 
2100 
1800 
2200 

3100 
3100 
3050 
2950 
2925 
2970 
2900 
2850 
2720 
2400 
2700 
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