



RAL gemeinnützige GmbH
Fränkische Straße 7
53229 Bonn - Germany

Simply Excellent.

Anlage zum Vertrag: Rinos Pura (Stand: 09.09.2025)

Product Name	PA6 Pile weight	Pura Backing weight g/m²	Total weight g/m²
Victoria Pura	900	2200	3100
Moss Pura	900	2200	3100
Symphony2 Pura	850	2200	3050
Delta Pura	850	2100	2950
Connection Pura	825	2100	2925
Aqua 85 Pura	770	2200	2970
Dimensions Pura	700	2200	2900
Fern Pura	650	2200	2850
Prisma Pura	620	2100	2720
Nubia Pura	600	1800	2400
Sonata Pura	500	2200	2700